
Specialty Fertilizer Report

Report No. 43067 NYA050 Routine

Date Sampled Ju15, 2012 Date Reported Aug 10,2012

Sampled At DUTCH GARDEN SUPPLIES

Sampling Method ONE - 250 ML CONTAINER

Investigator Nick Young (909)266-7994

California Department of Food and Agriculture
Feed, Fertilizer, and Livestock Drugs
1220 N Street, Sacramento CA 95814

(916)445-0444

Manufacturer or Registrant NYA018 Unlicensed

APTUS USA
17831 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE 12 C-D
IRVINE CA 92614

Purchaser or Retailer

Dealer or Purchased From Weight Cert. No.

Invoice No.

Lot No.

Date Sale/Rec.

Vehicle 10

Amount Represented 550-250 ml containers

Labeled As FASILITOR 0-0-0.6

RESULTS OF EXAMINATION

Guaranteed
Assax Min Max Found

Soluble Potash (K20) %
Boron (B) %
Molybdenum (Mo) %
Daminozide (ALAR)

0.600
0.100
0.001

0.7
.103
.04

None detected. MOL 5 ppm.

Paclobutrazol - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Mepiquat Chloride - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Prohexadione - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Uniconazole - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
6-Benzylaminopurine - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Chlormequat Chloride - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Oaminozide - None detected. MOL 5ppm.
Oiflubenzuron - None detected. MOL 0.1ppm.

The manufacturer is responsible for product contents. This report is sent also to dealer and purchaser for information only. When
referring to this report, please use Report Number.
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